
Bidders’ Conference Participants Registry 

Field Support Services Project in Tanzania (2016-D-000029-1) 

9 September 2015 at 9:00 (EDT) / 4:00 (EAT) 

In Canada (HQ): 200 Promenade du Portage, Gatineau, Québec, room : A9009 

In Tanzania (field): 38 Mirambo Street at Garden Avenue, Dar es Salaam, room: DSLAM Conference room 

 
 Name Organization Location Email 

1 
Tatyana Nychyperovych, FSS Coordinator DFATD In person, HQ tatyana.nychyperovych@international.gc.ca 

2 
Vanessa Demers-Lamothe, Contracts Officer DFATD In person, HQ vanessa.demerslamothe@international.gc.ca 

3 
Hao-Khun Seav, Contracts Officer DFATD In person, HQ haokhun.seav@international.gc.ca 

4 
Mark Mostovac, Deputy director in Tanzania DFATD  In person, HQ mark.mostovac@international.gc.ca 

5 
Louise Laliberté, Chief of operation  DFATD In person, Field louise.laliberté@international.gc.ca 

6 Alice Birnbaum, First Secretary 

(Development) 
DFATD In person, Field alice.birnbaum@international.gc.ca 

7 
Annika Allman, Analyst DFATD In person, Field annika.allman@international.gc.ca 

8 
Clara Sihofu Individual Consultant In person, Field clara.sihofu@yahoo.com 

9 
Simon Mutinda 

PricewaterhouseCoopers 

Limited 
In person, Field simon.mutinda@ke.pwc.com 

10 
Bimal Gatha 

PricewaterhouseCoopers 

Limited 
In person, Field bimal.gatha@tz.pwc.com 

11 
Peter Owaga DSW Tanzania In person, Field peter@dswtz.org 

12 Stephanie McBride, Program Development 

Specialist 
WUSC In person, HQ smcbride@wusc.ca 

13 
Bernard Mawala HLB Mekonsult In person, Field info@mekonsult.co.tz 
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